www.atx.comATX Confidential and Proprietary
Chassis & Power Supplies
Power Supply 5RU Active RF Chassis
(front view)
Specifications
24V Power Supply (for use with RF & L-Band)
ELECTRICAL REMOTE POWER SUPPLIES
MNRPS or MNRPSCM(1)

E226099
5UA5
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
MNRPS 24V, 3.6A Remote Powering Unit
MNRPSCM 24V, 3.6A Remote Powering Unit with Current Monitoring
MNAC-110 110 VAC to 24V, 3.6A Diode or’d Redundant Power Supply
MNAC-110CM 110 VAC to 24V, 3.6A Power Supply with Current Monitor
MNAC-220 220 VAC to 24V, 3.6A Diode or’d Redundant Power Supply
MNAC-220CM 220 VAC to 24V DC, 3.6A Power Supply with Current Monitor
MNDC -48 VDC to 24V, 3.6A True Load Sharing Redundant Power Supply
MNDCCM -48 VDC to 24V, 3.6A Power Supply with Current Monitor
Functional Schematics
MNAC-220CM